t

Original R-061-2019
Contract # 015-2019

R-371-2019

I B (R (P
AT 7%

\ﬂ mﬂmn_ @EU i dﬁwﬁ{ Aq peaciddy

aleq (JsuoissiLWOo?) . / V/j Aq penoiddy
gﬂ“&mo (1o10011Q0) g panoiddy
&7 /l/ aleq (Joyenuo)) Ag paydadoy
s1eg (buz ‘foid)

W

ETe) mmcmso IV - @buey) jusoiad
19pIQ @buey) siy] - abuey) usd1ad

183pI0
abueys siyj Buipnjou| Junowy oenu0) MaN
JapiQ abuey) siy} Jo Junowy jaN

asealoul [e10]

€6Crl'L69%

81'62¢6'L6$

81'6.¥'0G1$

asealoap [ejo]

199US payoeny 99g

"0} ‘a)ep uone|dwoo ul "ON

9941d J0e.3U00 U 35B3.0U| abueyo ‘saoud yun ‘sapiuenb-sabueys jo uonduosaq | way

aoud j1oBU0D Ul 8seaI09(

1apJQ abueys juaung

‘uoijeoyinads pue sue|d Joeuoo ay) Woly sabueyds Buimo|jo) sy yum Aldwoo o} pajsanbas Aqaiay aie NoA

L "ON JopiC abueyd
19pI0 abuey syl o} ‘

Joud junowy }oenuo? |ejo 60S0% AN
sJapiQ abuey)
snoinald - abueyn jusolad
siaplQ abuey) snoinaid
1O JunowWYy aAleINWNYD

SL'€12'509% uojbuIxa]

00€ 93INS ‘9NUBAY UOSUDRY 600€

00°0%

S1'€1Z'509% Jwy oequo) |eulbuo ‘ou] ‘Auedwod uajy ayL
6102-S10 "ON Joejuo) :(Joyoenuon) ol
Wed SUBISIOA uoIeao ¢ j0 | ebey
Ynos |ieJ | uewdlH ISOM pafoid|  YIAUO FONVHO LOVILNOD LNJANHIAOD

5107 01 Ao ool ALNNOD NVEMN 3LLIAVA-NOLONIXT




€ 40 ¢ 39vd

81'626'L6 $

2oud 10BJU0D Ul (BSBAIOUI) JON

aseaJoul [B}o]

00°0S65'8S $ asea109p [BJ0 |
- . -
- $ - $
- $| - $
- $| - $
- $( - $
- $ - $
2 $| - $
00'625'GZl $| - $ |o0'Ges'seLs L ST ueds Joo} 9/ abpLg pajedldejeld| aav |,
81 '¥56'¥¢ $ - $ 81 ¥56'v2S L ST puadx3 Jequin ledpaq uswedeidey abpug bunsix3| aav | o,
- $ [ 00006.°S $ [00°062'G$ I S wbeiydeiq pug siedey| 73a -
= $ | 00000 $ [00°000'v$ L ST J3|Ii4 Juior S0eid pue spilor Uedd| 13d | oo
- $ [ 00008 $ [00°008% I ST 1s0d uswibiess| 13a | ¢
- $ [ 00005 'vv $ [00°00S ¥¥$ l S #0990 poopm 8de|dey| 13A | oo
- $ | 0000S°C $ |00°005°cS$ | ST ey gny eoeidey| 130 | e
#ombcoom w___hmwmmbc_ Hom._EoowH_.“u_mmEooo Solid n Apueno | spun sabueyo jo uonduosaq \.%%< F.MM_
‘suonesyoeds pue sue|d JoeJju02 8y} wolj sabueys Buimojios sy yum Aidwod o} psisenbal Agasay aie noA
yjnos jies] UewdlH 1Sap ;108lo1d

610¢-S10

I

6L0Z ‘0L Aen

‘# 1OVHLNOD
# JoplQ abueyn
Alva

LININNUIAOD ALNNOD NvEN F1L1IAVI-NOLONIXT

J3AAUO IAONVHOI




aleq JoAepy

g

V/N :8jep uona|dwos JoeIjuod uo 1093

V/N :S1S00 @oueusjuiew pue uofesado uo 10ay]
ON~  SOA  ¢Papusixe aq sajoljod ay} |IIm ,SaA, 4
ON X SoA  ¢obeianoo souelnsul jo Jusixa 1o uonendxs joaye abueyd siyy [IM

AiessaoeN ION X SOA~ ¢paulelqo uaaq Ajains Jo Juasuod seyH

V/N :Siojoelsjuod awud Jayjo uo abueyd siyj Jo 10843

‘urejdxa ‘,SSA, Ji
ON X SeA  ¢éeloid ay) jo azis [eaisAyd ay) 1oye abueyo pasodold (I

ON X S®eA ¢ p1q a1eusa)e ue abueys pasodold sj

abueyo adoog :abueyo 1o} AyissaoeN
2 *d30H0 FONVHO
6102-G10 ON LOVHINOD|  39NVHO ¥O4 NOLLVDIdILSNr
UINOS |IeJ L UBLYOIH 1SS :103rodd

€ Jo ¢ abed




CONTRACT HISTORY FORM

co#
Project Name West Hickman Trail South
Contractor: The Allen Company, Inc.
Contract Number and Date: 015-2019  February 7, 2019
Responsible LFUCG Division: Engineering
CONTRACT AND MODIFICATION DETAILS
A. Original Contract Amount: $ 605,213.75
Next Lowest Bid Amount:
$697,111.00
B. Amount of Selected Alternate or Phase: $
C. Cumulative Amount of All Previous Alternates or Phases: $ 605,213.75
D. Amended Contract Amount: $ 605,213.75
E. Cumulative Amount of All Previous Change Orders: $ 0.00 0.0%
(Line E/Line D)
F. Amount of This Change Order: $ 91,929.18 15.2%
(Line F/ Line D)
G. Total Contract Amount: $ 697,142.93
SIGNATURES

Project Manager: M% m/l.‘l/) Date: 5 /2,6 { 19
Qo e 5124114

P — Date: 20 ||

Division Director:




Kentucky Transportation Cabinet

Office of Local Programs 'I'O(;/Zzo (;3;(3;
}\\ LPA CHANGE ORDER
Page 1
Contract ID SC-628-1600005956 Project Sponsor Lexington-Fayette Urban County Govt.
Change Order No 1 County Fayette
Contractor The Allen Company, Inc. Project Number
Contractor 3009 Atkinson Avenue, Suite 300 Project Name West Hickman Trail South
Address Lexington, KY 40509
Proposed Changes in Connection with Contract ltems:
ltem
No Description Quantity Unit Unit Price Amount
; ) | i ] -3,500 00
-44.500.00
-800.00
-4,000 00
L 5,750.00 -5,750.00
Total for this Page -58,550.00
Total for Continuation Page(s) 0.00
Total Contract ltems -58,550 00
Proposed items of Supplemental Agreement:
Description Quantity Unit Unit Price Amount
- Dec EE3 GO i 24,954 18
125,525.00
Time Extension/Explanation: Total for this Page 150,479.18
Total for Continuation Page(s)
Total Supplemental Agreement 150,479.18
Total Increase Amount r $ 91,929.18

Reasons for Proposed Changes and Cost Analysis:

Change in scope and pay quantities.

If approved by Transportation Cabinet, the undersigned conlractor agrees to Requested Mﬁﬂﬂ) S f ZBA o

do the work outlined herein and to accept as payment in full the basis of Projitet Enginess ONTE
payment as set forth herein.

Recommended

Disttict LPA Coordinator DATE

Recommended

[ i ol Rural § ipal Aed PATE

_— The Allen Company, Inc. g ]
[}
LA A

Cpnbrasnn
Approved /N LA [ 1M
%j /;_ T DATE

Ot

Approved

Secretury of Trapspodation Cabinet DATE




% Kentucky Transportation Cabinet TC 20-33
)_\\ Office of Local Programs 07/2010
LPA CHANGE ORDER
Page 2
Contract ID SC-628-1600005956 Project Sponsor Lexington-Fayette U
Change Order No County Fayette
Contractor The Alien Company, Inc. Project Number
Contractor 3009 Atkinson Avenue, Suite 300 <inson Avenue, £ Project Name West Hickman Trail
Address Lexington, KY 40509 xington, KY 40509
No. Description Quantity Unit Unit Price Amount
Total for this Page

Reasons for Proposed Changes and Cost analysis:




— Kentucky Transportation Cabinet TC 20-33
}.\ Office of Local Programs 07/2010
LPA CHANGE ORDER

Page 3
Contract ID SC-628-1600005956 Project Sponsor Lexington-Fayette U
Change Order No 1 Final County Fayette
Contractor The Allen Company, Inc. Project Number
Contractor 3009 Atkinson Avenue, Suite 300 Project Name West Hickman Trail
Address Lexington, KY 40509

No. Description Quantity Unit Unit Price Amount

Total for this Page

Reasons for Proposed Changes and Cost analysis:




é s = Kentucky Transportation Cabinet

Office of Local Programs

Page 4 LPA CHANGE ORDER
Contract ID SC-628-1600005956 Project Sponsor
Change Order No 1 County

Contractor The Allen Company, Inc. Project Number
Contractor 3009 Atkinson Avenue, Suite 300 Project Name
Address Lexington, KY 40509

Reasons for Proposed Changes and Cost Analysis:

TC 20-33
07/2010

Lexington-Fayette Urban County G
Fayette

West Hickman Trail South




